504163339 01/04/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4210016

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LUIS A. RAMOS-IZQUIERDO	05/18/2016
XIAOLI SUN	05/18/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA AS REPRESENTED BY THE ADMINISTRATOR OF THE NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION
Street Address:	300 E. STREET SW
City:	WASHINGTON
State/Country:	D.C.
Postal Code:	20546

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15180245	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (301)286-9502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3012862385

Email: Milelene.Gunyon-1@nasa.gov

Correspondent Name: MILELENE GUNYON

Address Line 1: NASA GODDARD SPACE FLIGHT CENTER
Address Line 2: OFFICE OF PATENT COUNSEL M/S 140.1

Address Line 4: GREENBELT, MARYLAND 20771

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GSC-17412-1		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MILELENE GUNYON		
SIGNATURE:	/milelene gunyon/		
DATE SIGNED:	01/04/2017		

Total Attachments: 1

source=Signed-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 040843 FRAME: 0085

504163339



Assignment to the Government (by Government Employee)

चर्चा प्रकार प्रकार कर के किया के हैं कि कि है कि कि है कि	LASEH BEAM F	XPANDER WITH /	NDJUSTABLE COLLI	MATION				
inventor(s):	LUIS A. RAMOS-IZQUIFRDO, XIAOLI SUN							
989								
NASA Case No.:	GSC-17412-1	Application No.*:	15/180245	Filing Date*: 6/	13/16			
WHEREAS, the part Government (hereaf Administration;	ies to this Assignme ter Government), as	nt and Agreement are represented by the A	e the undersigned inver idministrator of the Nati	ntor(s) and the United ional Aeronautics and	l States I Space			
WHEREAS, the make	king of this Assignme	ent and Agreement is	in accordance with 37	CFR Part 501; and				
WHEREAS, the und States Patent on the			, on the date(s) indicate	xi below, an applicati	on for United			
 Assign to the America, its territorie 	Government my (ou and possessions,	r) full and exclusive ri and my (our) entire ri	overnment, the undersi ight in and to said inver ght, title and interest in y patent(s) that may iss	ition within the United and to said application	l States of on, and any			
accordance with 37 (amended. If the Gov country, in accordan- nonexclusive, irrevoc	CFR 501.9(d), includernment chooses no ce with 37 CFR 501. able, royalty-free lic	ling rights of priority un to file an application 9(d), and such rights ense in the invention	fusive foreign rights in a nder the International C in any foreign country, will be subject to the re with power to grant lice acticable, in any foreign	Convention of Paris (1 , I (we) may request r servation to the Gow inses for all governme	1883), as ights in that emment of a ental			
3. Agree, at the information to, and (cinterest transferred b	c) to cooperate in an	y manner with the Go	te any document for, (b wernment in order to al) to deliver any reque low the Government	ested to protect any			
*4. Authorize and above when required	I request the attorne		plication to insert the el		d filing date			
(Signature of Inventor)				, ,,	n Executed)			
LUIS A. RAMOS-I	***************************************	ommonoca	n Street, NW Washir ress - Including Country) + 10 38//	ngton DC 20007				
(Senature of Inventor)			. <u>0-1 ("-C#16</u> ate Assignment Executed)	(Date Application	ı Frecuted)			
XIAOLI SUN (Inventor's Typed Nam	e)	9300 Milro	y Place, Bethesda, N ress - Including Country)		· •••••			
		<i>(</i> 2)	ete Assignment Executed)	Water American				
(Signature of Inventor)		****	an riongiamom Exocutory	(Date Application	: Executed)			

PATENT REEL: 040843 FRAME: 0086

RECORDED: 01/04/2017